In May, 2007, the Trustees and Council adopted MGVS-FEED as a mission of the Newfane Congregational
Church to received donations to MGVS and related ministries in India, and to forward the donations in a timely
manner. MGVS-FEED has a checking account owned by Newfane Church at Chittenden Bank. Checks are either
carried by a friend of MGVS who is traveling to India, or are mailed by Certified Mail.

MGVS - Mussoorie Gramin Vikas Samite (Mussoorie Village Development Committee)

CRSC - Christian Retreat and Study Center, Rajpur (parent organization of MGVS)

both organizations are related to the Church of North India (CNI)

Financial Report
MGVS-FEED
May, 2007 - April, 2009

Date Description Deposit Check Balance
05/21/07  Donation to est. a/c 500.00 500.00
05/31 Check charge 15.60 484.40
07/23 Donation 25.00 509.40
07/28 Donation 50.00 559.40
08/31 Donation 50.00 605.40
10/09 Donations 200.00 809.40
10/09 Newfane Church 600.00 1409.40

MGVS 450 & CRSC 150
10/10 #102 MGVS 825.00 584.40
10/10 #103 CRSC 150.00 434.40
11/27 First Presbyterian - Stroudsburg 1400.00 1834.40
11/27 Donations for’d by FPC, S’burg 545.00 2379.40
12/20 Donation for’d by FPC, S’burg 50.00 2429.40
12/20 Donation 100.00 2529.40
01/14/08  Donations 90.00 2619.40
02/18 Donation 45.00 2689.40
02/20 Donation to expenses 15.60 2705.00
02/21 #104 MGVS 2255.00 450.00
02/25 Donation - MGVS $400 & CNI schools  800.00 1250.00

in Dehra Dun thru MGVS $400
02/25 #105 MGVS 800.00 450.00
04/28 Donations 150.00 600.00
07/09 Donation 3000.00 3600.00
07/29 Donation - CRSC 3250.00 6850.00
07/29 #106 MGVS 3150.00 3700.00
07/29 #107 CRSC 3250.00 450.00
10/09 Donation 125.00 575.00
10/10 #108 MGVS 250.00 325.00
12/22 First Presbyterians - Stroudsburg 1450.00 2775.00
12/22 Donations 1200.00 2975.00
01/02/09  Donation 500.00 3475.00
01/06 #109 MGVS 3150.00 325.00
02/02 Donation 25.00 350.00

Opening Balance 05/21/07 500.00

Total Donations 13670.60

Totals Checks Written 13845.60

Closing Balance 4/30/09 350.00

Respectfully submitted,
Chris Petrak - MGVS-FEED Treasurer
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